

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 1 8 9 1 / 2 0 0 6

SAH E B L A L

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S P L . L.A.O.M . & M I P, K A R N A T A K A

Respondent(s)

(With appln. For C/Delay in filing SL P)

Date: 30 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kira n Suri,Adv.
Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.
Mr. Nitin Ra mes h,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

There is no request for filing Counter Affidavit.
List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.
After passing such order Mrs. Anita Shenoy, Advocate requests to file
Counter Affidavit.
List the matter on 7 th September, 20 0 7 .

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar